
609.586.3006 Hours:  M-F: 8am-5:30pm
30 George Dye Road, Hamilton, NJ 08690
inbox@printworxnj.com | www.printworxnj.com
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36x48

30x42

24x36

18x24

16x20

12x18

11x17
8x10

36x18

PRESENTATION CHECK
printed & mounted on foam board

MATTE
SEMI-GLOSS
LAMINATION

36x18”

$35
$55

+$15

*Laminations are available for an additional charge.
*Turnaround times vary. Prices do not include design time, tax or shipping.
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LARGE FORMAT PRINTS
prints with optional mounting

16x20

$9
$22

$13
$24

$18
$31

$23
$34

18x24

$11
$26

$15
$29

$21
$36

$27
$40

24x36

$21
$51

$30
$57

$42
$72

$54
$81

30x42

$32
$77

$45
$86

$63
$108

$81
$122

36x48

$42
$102

$60
$114

$84
$144

$108
$162

inches

print only
print + mount

print only
print + mount

print only
print + mount

print only
print + mount

BOND

INDOOR/
OUTDOOR VINYL

SEMI-GLOSS

ARTIST MATTE

Rev. 2/2022

COUNTER CARDS & SIGNS
printed & mounted on foam board with easel

8x10”
11x17”
12x18”

$12
$17
$20

*choice of matte or semi-gloss


