

LARGE FORMAT PRINTS

prints with optional mounting

			16x20	18x24	24x36	30x42	36x48	inches
	BON	ID	\$9 \$22	\$11 \$26	\$21 \$51	\$32 \$77	\$42 \$102	print only print + mount
OU ⁻	INDOO TDOOR VIN		\$13 \$24	\$15 \$29	\$30 \$57	\$45 \$86	\$60 \$114	print only print + mount
	SEMI-GLOS	SS	\$18 \$31	\$21 \$36	\$42 \$72	\$63 \$108	\$84 \$144	print only print + mount
A	ARTIST MAT	ΓE	\$23 \$34	\$27 \$40	\$54 \$81	\$81 \$122	\$108 \$162	print only print + mount

30x42 24x36 18x24 16x20 12x18 11x17 8x10

PRESENTATION CHECK printed & mounted on foam board

	36x18"
MATTE	\$35
SEMI-GLOSS	\$55
LAMINATION	+\$15

36x18



COUNTER CARDS & SIGNS printed & mounted on foam board with easel

8x10"	\$12
11x17"	^{\$} 17
12x18"	\$20

*choice of matte or semi-gloss

*Laminations are available for an additional charge. *Turnaround times vary. Prices do not include design time, tax or shipping.

Rev. 2/2022

